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2021 - 2023 Term

Name Co. Name/Telephone/E-Mail | NIAC Position
Mike MPR Associates .
Dunkelberger 703-519-0265 DBOE; B i
dunkelberger@mpr.com atabase/Wabsite
m Coordinator
Stan Giriffin GE-Hitachi Nuclear Energy
910-616-4019 BOD - Vice Chairman
Stanley.ariffin@ge.com
NQTS, LLC
Jim Peters National Quality Technical Services.

(281) 222-2708
NQTSLLC@gmail.com

BOD - Secretary

Crane Nugclear Inc.
Joyce Hamman 770-429-4603
jhamman@cranevs.com

BOD — CFQO Treasurer
New Member Screening

Erik Yost Curtiss-Wright Electro Mechanical
(724) 275-5398
evost@curtisswrighi.com

BOD — Compliance
Officer

Steering Committee
Procedures & Checklist
Committee

Katrina AECOM
Anderson (505) 412-0391
katrina.anderson@aecom.com
Frances Global Quality Assurance, Inc.
Faulkenberg 407-409-8162

frances@qgagainc.com

Steering Committee
Event Chair

David Nenstiel DuBose National Energy Services
910-488-4015
david.nenstiei@dubosenes.com

Steering Committee

Terry Casteel Toshiba Corporation Power Systems Co.
980-226-6869

terrv.casteel@toshiba.com

Steering Committee

Glennis McNeish Westinghouse Electric Company
412-374-5558

mcneisgs@westinghouse.com

Steering Committee
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NUCLEAR INDUSTRY . i
wssessuaroreoraron - NIAC Steering Committee
2021 - 2023 Term
Ryan Joschak Framatome, Inc.
704-584-4170 Steering Committee
Rvan.ioschak@framatome.com
Scott Borland Brafe Engineering, LTD
905-7176408 Steering Committee
sborland@bell.net
Joshua Hart Jensen Hughes, Inc. et Allsmate
781-557-9498 Streeting Committee
ihart@iensenhughes.com

Ironistic — Webmaster — ig@ironistic.com

SDI — Database — supplierdatabank@rochester.rr.com
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